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3.6

SECTION 3- RATES, (CONTD.)

Group Six (Local Exchange Services), (Cont'd.)

3.6.6 RateGroup VI

Residential

Min Max
Flat Rate Exchange Service (Basic Service)
Individual Line * $13.57
Two-Party Line ** * $12.12
Four-Party Line** N/A $10.47
Centrex Service Port N/A N/A
Centrex Service Link N/A N/A
Trunk Service Port N/A N/A
Trunk Service Link N/A N/A
Local Measured Serivce Access Line Rate***
Individual Line * $ 6.60
Centrex Service Port * N/A
Centrex Service Link * N/A
Trunk Service Port * N/A
Trunk Service Link * N/A
* Minimum price will not be set below incremental cost.
*x Party Line Serviceis grandfathered ot existing customers.

*xk Local Usageis additional

Business Term and V olume Discounts are listed in Section 4.
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Business
Max
$26.30
$21.50
$13.40
$9.98
$13.88
$15.58

$19.42

$14.04
$ 6.50
$10.04
$ 8.00

$12.29
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